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<+ Add Filter

LAB NUMBER

202309080644

202309081234

202309080603

202309081231

202309081233

202309080611

202309080641

202308300905
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Acme Demo

ACME Demo

ACME Demo

ACME Demo

ACME Demo

ACME Demo
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Bi EXPORT XLS IS PRINT REPORT(S) o

CONDITION UNIT ID COMPONENT

- Select - Y
Acceptable 221 ENGINE i
Acceptable 293 ENGINE
Wear 3093 HYDRAULIC '
Acceptable 3021 ENGINE
Acceptable 297 ENGINE
Viscosity/Wear 211 HYDRAULIC
Wear 211 ENGINE

Para imprimir uno o varios informes desde la

pestafia MUESTRAS, seleccione las casillas de

verificacion situadas junto a las muestras y haga
clic en el boton IMPRIMIR INFORME(S).
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Account Information

Lab Customer ID#:
Company Name:
Worksite:

Address:

Unit Information

Unit ID: 110

Unit Manufacturer:
Unit Model:

Unit Sernial:

Unit Worksite:

Maintenance for Lab No.:
201907290612
Evaluated By: ENELSON

SPECTROCHEMICAL ANALYSIS IN PARTS PER MILLION

0741
0820
0873
0542

| SAMPLE INFORMATION FLUID PROPERTIES

No.
0612

1081
0741
0820
0873
0542
KEY:

This analysis is intended as an aid in predicting mechanical wear. Test results, m
and apply only to this
equipment and all of its p
Testing performed by Bureau Venms an ISO/IEC 17025:2017 accredited laboratory by A

1. Click here for Test

Edmonton, Alberta, T6B 3M9

A | as Ask Copilot - + & 1 | of2 | )

Bureau Veritas Oil Condition Monitoring
12715 Royal Drive, Stafford, TX
800-248-7778
labchecksupport@bureauveritas.com

Sample Information

319182 Lab No.: 201907290612
ACME Demo Sample Tracking #: E201907180592
Houston , TX Sampled Date: 07/10/2019

123, Received Date: 07/29/2019

Completed Date: 08/01/2019

Component Information

1107 MER FUDD EAST/MAIN Component Description: COOLING SYSTEM
Calerplllar Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar

3516 Component Model: 3516

UnivC Component Serial: UnivC

Houston , TX Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM
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Sample Analysis Report
Status
Sample Condition

Other Sample Information

PO No.:
Work Order No.:
Reference No.: 7594028
Filter Age: 0
Make Up Oil 0
Amount:
Fluid Information
Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON
Fluid HEAVY DUTY PF ANTIFR
Brand/Product:
Fluid Grade:

ANALYSIS INDICATES COOLANT MAINTENANCE / SERVICE IS REQUIRED! Note some phosphorous present. Corrosion protection levels are LOW. Note SLIGHT
FOAMING, which can cause loss of heat transfer if this level increases, Note a change in the coolant color. The coolant appears stable. Suggest adding full maintenance dose

of SCA. Resample at normal interval.

& $ $
?J::;%NE $ < J? tfq & {?:P fg :o‘?
07/10/2019 <1 <1 <1 <1 <1 16 334 1619
06/28/2019 <1 <1 <1 <1 15 335 1659
05/17/2019 <1 <1 <1 <1 17 359 1747
04/11/2019 <1 <1 <1 <1 17 360 1752
03/25/2019 <1 <1 <1 <1 16 313 1536
02/27/2019 <1 <1 <1 <1 16 341 1676
Sample Unit Lube uom Filter Lube
Drawn Time Age Chgd. Servig
07/10/2019 34829 34829 HR No
06/28/2019 34541 HR No
05/17/2019 33541 HR No
04/11/2019 32674 HR No
03/25/2019 32272 HR No
02/2712019 31646 HR No

UoM - Unit of Measure

Y-Yes N-No

C-Changed S-Sampled >-

' letra P.

is the p ibility

and Me

ol the aqmpmem owner.

sthodologie

'Cé’

<1 <1 <1
<1 <1 <1
1 <1 <1
<1 <1 <1
<1 <1 <1
<1 <1 <1

Se abrira una nueva pestaﬁa con el PDF del informe.
Para imprimir, seleccione el icono de la impresora o,
utilizando el teclado, haga clic en el boton "CTRL" + |a

Para descargar, seleccione el icono de descarga.
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HOME ACTIONS SAMPLES LABELS EQUIPMENT ANALYTICS REPORTS DISTRIBUTION ADMIN PREFERENCES

<+ Add Filter

DATE RANGE  Last Year

LAB NUMBER

202309080644

202309081234
202309080603
202309081231
202309081233
202309080611
202309080641

202308300905

v
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SEVERITY
- Select - v
A
A
C
A
A
D
C
B

CUSTOMER

AN womo

Acme Demo

ACME Demo

ACME Demo

ACME Demo

ACME Demo

ACME Demo

ACME

CONDITION

- Select -

Acceptable
Acceptable
Wear
Acceptable
Acceptable
Viscosity/Wear

Wear

|

Bi EXPORT XLS

I8 PRINT REPORT(S) e

UNIT ID

221

293

3093

3021

297

211

211

COMPONENT

ENGINE

ENGINE
HYDRAULIC '
ENGINE

ENGINE
HYDRAULIC
ENGINE

ENGINE

Para Exportar una 0 mas muestras a un archivo Excel
desde la pestafia MUESTRAS, seleccione las casillas de

verificacion situadas junto a las muestras y haga clic en
el boton EXPORTAR XLS.




& castrol

IMPRESION DE INFORMES LABCHECK

& castrol

I 'BCHECK Need Help ® Saarch I ® Downloading Report... X

-

HOME ACTIONS SAMPLES LABELS EQUIPMENT ANALYTICS REPORTS DISTRIBUTION ADMIN PREFERENCES

<+ Add Filter

DATE RANGE  Last Year v SHOW All~ © MARK SAMPLES v Bi EXPORT XLS IS PRINT REPORT(S) e
LAB NUMBER SEVERITY CUSTOMER CONDITION UNIT ID COMPONENT
- Select - v - Select - b4

Aune woime

202309080644 A Acme Demo Acceptable 221 ENGINE

202309081234 A ACME Demo Acceptable 293 ENGINE
202309080603 C ACME Demo Wear 3093 HYDRAULIC '
202309081231 A ACME Demo Acceptable 3021 ENGINE
202309081233 A ACME Demo Acceptable 297 ENGINE
202309080611 D ACME Demo Viscosity/Wear 21 HYDRAULIC
202309080641 c ACME Wear 211 ENGINE
202308300905 B ACME Demo Low Viscosity 202 ENGINE

El archivo Excel se creara y se descargara
automaticamente; el enlace al archivo

aparecera en la parte inferior o superior de su
pagina, dependiendo de su navegador.
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abcheck inteigence

HOME ACTIONS SAMPLES LABELS EQUIPMENT ANALYTICS REPORTS DISTRIBUTION ADMIN PREFERENCES

€ BACK las TREND GRAPH & SEND EMAIL I DOWNLOAD PDF Sample Condition Status C
[J Graphs Attachments [ ] Comments [ | Actions
ACCOUNT INFORMATION SAMPLE INFORMATION OTHER SAMPLE INFORMATION
Lab Customer ID#: 319182 Lab No.: 201907290612 PO No.:
Company Name: ACME Demo Sample Tracking #: E201907180592 Work Order No.:
Worksite: Houston, TX Sampled Date: 07/10/2019 Reference No.: 7594028
Address: 123, Received Date: 07/29/2019 Filter Age: 0
Edmonton, Alberta, T6B 3M9 Completed Date: 08/01/2019 Make Up Oil Amount: 0
UNIT INFORMATION COMPONENT INFORMATION FLUID INFORMATION
Unit ID: 1107/ELMER FUDD EAST/MAIN Component Description: COOLING SYSTEM Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON
Unit Manufacturer: Caterpillar Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar Fluid Brand/Product: HEAVY DUTY PF ANTIFR
Unit Model: 3516 Component Model: 3516 Fluid Grade:
Unit Serial: UnivC Component Serial: UnivC
Unit Worksite: Houston , TX Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM

RECOMMENDATIONS

Maintenance for Lab No.: ANALYSIS INDICATES COOLANT MAINTENANCE / SERVICE IS REQUIRED! Note some phosphorous present. Corrosion protection levels are LOW. Note SLIGHT FOAMING, which can
201907290612 cause loss of heat transfer if this level increases, Note a change in the coolant color. The coclant appears stable. Suggest adding full maintenance dose of SCA. Resample at normal
Evaluated By: ENELSON interval.

Para imprimir o descargar un informe desde

la pantalla Detalles, pulse el boton
DESCARGAR PDF.
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ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Lab Customer ID#:
Company Name:
Worksite:
Address:

319182
ACME Demo
Houston, TX
123,

Edmonton, Alberta, T6B 3M9

UNIT INFORMATION

SAMPLE INFORMATION

Lab No.:

Sample Tracking #:
Sampled Date:
Received Date:

Completed Date:

201907290612
E201907180592
07/10/2019
07/29/2019
08/01/2019

COMPONENT INFORMATION

Sample Condition

Status t

OTHER SAMPLE INFORMATION

PO No.:
Work Order No.:
Reference No.: 7594028
Filter Age: 0
Make Up Oil Amount: 0

FLUID INFORMATION

Unit ID: 1107/ELMER FUDD EAST/MAIN Component Description: COOLING SYSTEM Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON
Unit Manufacturer: Caterpillar Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar Fluid Brand/Product: HEAVY DUTY PF ANTIFR
Unit Model: 3516 Component Model: 3516 Fluid Grade:
Unit Serial: UnivC Component Serial: UnivC
Unit Worksite: Houston, TX Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM

RECOMMENDATIONS

Maintenance for Lab No.: ANALYSIS INDICATES COOLANT MAINTENANCE / SERVICE IS REQUIRED! Note some phosphorous present. Corrosion protection levels are LOW. Note SLIGHT FOAMING, which can
201907290612 cause loss of heat transfer if this level increases, Note a change in the coolant color. The coolant appears stable. Suggest adding full maintenance dose of SCA. Resample at normal
Evaluated By: ENELSON interval.

Si esta opcion esta seleccionada, se incluiran
en el PDF los Graficos, Anexos, Comentarios
ra para

y Acciones. Su seleccion se conser
futuras impresiones.
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Account Information

Lab Customer ID#:
Company Name:
Worksite:
Address:

319182

ACME Demo

Houston , TX
123,

Edmonton, Alberta, T6B 3M9

Unit Information

Unit ID: 110

Unit Manufacturer:
Unit Model:

Unit Sernial:

Unit Worksite:

Maintenance for Lab No.:
201907290612
Evaluated By: ENELSON

SPECTROCHEMICAL ANALYSIS IN PARTS PER MILLION

LAB
NO.

0612
1081
0741
0820
0873
0542

Lab
No.
0612

1081
0741
0820
0873
0542
KEY:

This analysis is intended as an aid in predicting mechanical wear. Test results, m
and apply only to this i
equipment and all of its

SAMPLE INFORMATION

Ask Copilot - + & 1 | of2 | )

Bureau Veritas Oil Condition Monitoring
12715 Royal Drive, Stafford, TX
800-248-7778
labchecksupport@bureauveritas.com

Sample Information
Lab No.: 201907290612
Sample Tracking #: E201907180592
Sampled Date: 07/10/2019

Received Date: 07/29/2019
Completed Date: 08/01/2019

Component Information

Component Description: COOLING SYSTEM

1107/ELMER FUDD EAST/MAIN
Calerplllar

3516

UnivC

Houston , TX

Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar
Component Model: 3516
Component Serial: UnivC
Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM
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Sample Analysis Report
Status
Sample Condition

Other Sample Information

PO No.:
Work Order No.:
Reference No.: 7594028
Filter Age: 0
Make Up Oil 0
Amount:
Fluid Information
Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON
Fluid HEAVY DUTY PF ANTIFR
Brand/Product:
Fluid Grade:

ANALYSIS INDICATES COOLANT MAINTENANCE / SERVICE IS REQUIRED! Note some phosphorous present. Corrosion protection levels are LOW. Note SLIGHT
FOAMING, which can cause loss of heat transfer if this level increases, Note a change in the coolant color. The coolant appears stable. Suggest adding full maintenance dose
of SCA. Resample at normal interval.

SAMPLE
DRAWN

07/10/2019
06/28/2019
05/17/2019
04/11/2019
03/25/2019
02/27/2019

Sample
Drawn
07/10/2019

06/28/2019
05/17/2019
04/11/2019
03/26/2019
02/27/2019

UoM - Unit of Measure

<1
<1
<1
<1
<1
<1

Unit
Time
34829
34541
33541
32674
32272
31646
Y-Yes N-

Age
34829

No

C-Changed S-Sampled >

& S : :’6
J? tfq & {?:P é‘& ro‘?
<1 <1 <1 16 334 1619
<1 <1 15 335 1659
<1 <1 17 359 1747
<1 <1 17 360 1752
<1 <1 16 313 1536
<l <1 16 341 1676

FLUID PROPERTIES

uoMm Filter

Chgd. Se
HR No 1
HR No
HR No
HR No
HR No
HR No

is the

1. Click here for Test

and Methodal

0git

p ility ol the aqmpmem owner.|
Testing performed by Bureau Venms an ISO/IEC 17025:2017 accredited laboratory by A

IS

'Cé’

<1 <1 <1
<1 <1 <1
1 <1 <1
<1 <1 <1
<1 <1 <1
<1 <1 <1

Se abrira una nueva pestafia con el PDF del
informe. Para imprimir, seleccione el icono de la
impresora o, utilizando el teclado, haga clic en el
boton "CTRL" + la letra P.

Para descargar, seleccione el icono de descarga.
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ACCOUNT INFORMATION SAMPLE INFORMATION OTHER SAMPLE INFORMATION
Lab Customer ID#: 319182 Lab No.: 201907290612 PO No.:
Company Name: ACME Demo Sample Tracking #: E201907180592 Work Order No.:
Worksite: Houston , TX Sampled Date: 07/10/2019 Reference No.: 7594028
Address: 123, Received Date: 07/29/2019 Filter Age: 0
Edmonton, Alberta, T6B 3M9 Completed Date: 08/01/2019 Make Up Oil Amount: 0
UNIT INFORMATION COMPONENT INFORMATION FLUID INFORMATION
Unit ID: 1107/ELMER FUDD EAST/MAIN Component Description: COOLING SYSTEM Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON
Unit Manufacturer: Caterpillar Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar Fluid Brand/Product: HEAVY DUTY PF ANTIFR
Unit Model: 3516 Component Model: 3516 Fluid Grade:
Unit Serial: UnivC Component Serial: UnivC

Unit Worksite: Houston, TX

RECOMMENDATIONS

Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM

Maintenance for Lab No.: ANALYSIS INDICATES COOLANT MAINTENANCE / SERVICE IS REQUIRED! Note some phosphorous present. Corrosion protection levels are LOW. Note SLIGHT FOAMING, which can
201907290612 cause loss of heat transfer if this level increases, Note a change in the coolant color. The coolant appears stable. Suggest adding full maintenance dose of SCA. Resample at normal
Evaluated By: ENELSON interval.

Para enviar un informe por correo
electronico desde la pantalla Detalles, pulse

el boton ENVIAR CORREO
ELECTRONICO.




ENVIAR UN INFORME POR Seaa

EMAIL SAMPLE REPORT

[2 j—

of an oil analysis report. Please see the attached pdf report.

Se abrira una nueva ventana. Haz clic en el icono
Buscar para encontrar y afiadir destinatarios desde tu
Agenda o escribe el correo electronico del destinatario y
haz clic en Intro. Afade un mensaje y pulsa el boton
ENVIAR.
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SERVICIO DE SOPORTE DE CASTROL LABCHECK:
Teléfono: 866-LABCHECK (522-2432)

https://www.labcheckresources.com/
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